Union (NY) (6-6, 2-2 LL) -vs- Rochester (10-5, 3-1 LL)
10/13/2023 at Rochester, NY (Fauver Stadium)

Date: 10/13/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
gggzr;gl'ann:cséu?/tr Stadium Union (NY) 9 9 9 9 0
Officials: Referee, Barb Wachowiak Asst. Referee, Randi Rochester 0 2 0 0 2
Lake Scorer, UR Sports Info
Union (NY) O Rochester 2
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls
Starters Starters
4 Amy Vytopilova 3 2 0 0 O 0 1 Delainey Hebble 0 0O 0 0 O 0
6 Grace Krebs 4 1 0 0 O 0 2 Elisabeth Sidorski 0 0O 0 0 O 0
7 Brooke Spiegel 2 1 0 0 O 0 3 Jodie Zeng 0 0O 0 0 O 0
9 Kristen O'Shea 0 0O 0 0 O 0 4 Jessica Unkel 0 0O 0 0 O 0
13 Megan Dorsey 1 0O 0 0 O 0 6 Bella Militi 1 0O 0 0 O 0
14 Maddie Greco 0 0 0 0O O 0 9 Anya Arseneau 0 0 0 0O O 0
17 Haley Dineen 0 0 0 0 O 0 12 Maeve Fogarty 2 0 0 1 O 0
19 Sophie Ruhl 1 0O 0 0 O 0 19 Zoe Conomikes 1 0O 0 1 O 0
21 Ali Barrett 0 0 0 0 O 0 24 Mara Heppard 1 1 1 0 O 0
27 Grace Goddard 0 0 0 0O O 0 28 Abigal Mateer 0 0 0 0O O 0
G 29 Marion Stuntz 0 0O 0 0 O 0 G 99 Kara Houston 0 0O 0 0 O 0
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Alyssa Pavano 1 1 0 0 O 0 5 Vivianna Arnold 0 0O 0 0 O 0
3 Suzanna Wright 0 0O 0 0 O 0 8 Kayla Ballas 2 2 1 0 0 0
5 Molly Halliday 0 0 0 0 O 0 Totals 7 3 2 0 0
10 Reese Fendelet 1 1 0 0 O 0
20 Rachel Ostiguy 0 0 0 0o o0 0
Totals 13 6 0 0 O 0 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Kara Houston 60:00 0 6
Totals 0 6
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
29 Marion Stuntz 60:00 2 1
Totals 2 1
Shots By Period 1 2 3 4 Total Penalty Corners By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Union (NY) 2 7 2 2 13 Union (NY) 0 1 1 4
Rochester 3 3 0 1 7 Rochester 0 1 0 1 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Union (NY) 0 0 0 1 1 Union (NY) 0 0 0 0 0
Rochester 1 4 0 Rochester 0 0 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
21:08 ROC Kayla Ballas Maeve Fogarty off cross, deflected pass tap in
29:19 ROC Mara Heppard Zoe Conomikes tip in off top PC shot

Cautions and Ejections: 23:18 (GREEN), #20 Rachel Ostiguy (UNIONFH)



Time

00:
00:
05:
05:
08:
08:
08:
09:
10:
11:
12:
12:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

15:

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
19:
21:

21:
21:
22:
23:
23:
149
24:
25:
26:
27:
29:
29:

23

30:
30:

30:

30:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
38:
40:

00
00
37
59
03
44
50
45
03
52
28
55
09
24
31
00
00

00

00
20
29
34
40
45
54
58
38
08

25
55
34
18
18

51
05
06
55
12
19

00

00

00
05
06
53
23
31
12
00

Team
UNIONFH
ROC
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC
UNIONFH
ROC
UNIONFH
0

0

UNIONFH

ROC

UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
ROC

ROC
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
ROC
UNIONFH
ROC
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
ROC
UNIONFH
ROC
ROC

ROC
0
0

UNIONFH

ROC
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
ROC
ROC
UNIONFH
UNIONFH
UNIONFH

Play By Play

Play

Marion Stuntz at goalie for Union (NY).

Kara Houston at goalie for Rochester.

UNIONFH substitution: Alyssa Pavano for Maddie Greco.
UNIONFH substitution: Molly Halliday for Brooke Spiegel.
UNIONFH substitution: Suzanna Wright for Amy Vytopilova.
Shot by UNIONFH Alyssa Pavano, SAVE Kara Houston.
Shot by UNIONFH Megan Dorsey BLOCKED.

ROC substitution: Vivianna Arnold for Mara Heppard.
ROC substitution: Kayla Ballas for Zoe Conomikes.

Shot by ROC Maeve Fogarty BLOCKED.

Shot by ROC Maeve Fogarty BLOCKED.

ROC substitution: Zoe Conomikes for Bella Militi.
UNIONFH substitution: Reese Fendelet for Molly Halliday.
Shot by ROC Zoe Conomikes HIGH.

UNIONFH substitution: Rachel Ostiguy for Sophie Ruhl.
End of period [15:00].

Start of 2nd period [15:00].

For UNIONFH: #27 Grace Goddard, #13 Megan Dorsey, #7 Brooke Spiegel, #9 Kristen O'Shea, #14 Maddie Greco,
#21 Ali Barrett, #19 Sophie Ruhl, #17 Haley Dineen, #6 Grace Krebs, #29 Marion Stuntz, #4 Amy Vytopilova.

For ROC: #1 Delainey Hebble, #3 Jodie Zeng, #9 Anya Arseneau, #99 Kara Houston, #2 Elisabeth Sidorski, #4
Jessica Unkel, #28 Abigal Mateer, #12 Maeve Fogarty, #19 Zoe Conomikes, #6 Bella Militi, #8 Kayla Ballas.

Penalty corner by UNIONFH Maddie Greco [16:20].

Shot by UNIONFH Amy Vytopilova, SAVE Kara Houston.

Shot by UNIONFH Grace Krebs, SAVE Kara Houston.

Shot by UNIONFH Amy Vytopilova BLOCKED.

Penalty corner by UNIONFH Maddie Greco [16:45].

Shot by UNIONFH Amy Vytopilova, SAVE Kara Houston.

Shot by UNIONFH Grace Krebs WIDE.

UNIONFH substitution: Rachel Ostiguy for Maddie Greco.

GOAL by ROC Kayla Ballas (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Maeve Fogarty, goal humber 2 for season.
Union (NY) O, Rochester 1

*off cross, deflected pass tap in

Shot by UNIONFH Brooke Spiegel, SAVE Kara Houston.

Shot by UNIONFH Grace Krebs BLOCKED.

UNIONFH substitution: Maddie Greco for Grace Goddard.

ROC substitution: Vivianna Arnold for Kayla Ballas.

Green card on UNIONFH Rachel Ostiguy.

Shot by ROC Bella Militi WIDE.

UNIONFH substitution: Suzanna Wright for Amy Vytopilova.

UNIONFH substitution: Molly Halliday for Brooke Spiegel.

ROC substitution: Mara Heppard for Bella Militi.

UNIONFH substitution: Alyssa Pavano for Rachel Ostiguy.

Penalty corner by ROC Mara Heppard [29:12].

GOAL by ROC Mara Heppard, Assist by Zoe Conomikes, goal number 1 for season.
Union (NY) 0, Rochester 2

*tip in off top PC shot

End of period [30:00].

Start of 3rd period [30:00].

For UNIONFH: #4 Amy Vytopilova, #13 Megan Dorsey, #9 Kristen O'Shea, #6 Grace Krebs, #17 Haley Dineen, #29
Marion Stuntz, #27 Grace Goddard, #14 Maddie Greco, #19 Sophie Ruhl, #7 Brooke Spiegel, #21 Ali Barrett.

For ROC: #99 Kara Houston, #28 Abigal Mateer, #2 Elisabeth Sidorski, #1 Delainey Hebble, #3 Jodie Zeng, #4
Jessica Unkel, #12 Maeve Fogarty, #24 Mara Heppard, #9 Anya Arseneau, #19 Zoe Conomikes, #6 Bella Militi.

Shot by UNIONFH Sophie Ruhl BLOCKED.

Penalty corner by UNIONFH Maddie Greco [35:06].

ROC substitution: Kayla Ballas for Zoe Conomikes.

ROC substitution: Vivianna Arnold for Mara Heppard.
UNIONFH substitution: Alyssa Pavano for Brooke Spiegel.
Shot by UNIONFH Grace Krebs BLOCKED.

UNIONFH substitution: Suzanna Wright for Amy Vytopilova.
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ROC substitution: Zoe Conomikes for Kayla Ballas.
ROC substitution: Kayla Ballas for Bella Militi.

UNIONFH substitution: Molly Halliday for Maddie Greco.
End of period [45:00].

Start of 4th period [45:00].

For UNIONFH: #27 Grace Goddard, #19 Sophie Ruhl, #7 Brooke Spiegel, #14 Maddie Greco, #13 Megan Dorsey,
#17 Haley Dineen, #9 Kristen O'Shea, #4 Amy Vytopilova, #29 Marion Stuntz, #6 Grace Krebs, #21 Ali Barrett.

For ROC: #19 Zoe Conomikes, #6 Bella Militi, #12 Maeve Fogarty, #9 Anya Arseneau, #1 Delainey Hebble, #24
Mara Heppard, #4 Jessica Unkel, #3 Jodie Zeng, #2 Elisabeth Sidorski, #28 Abigal Mateer, #99 Kara Houston.

Shot by UNIONFH Brooke Spiegel BLOCKED.

UNIONFH substitution: Reese Fendelet for Brooke Spiegel.
UNIONFH substitution: Suzanna Wright for Megan Dorsey.
ROC substitution: Kayla Ballas for Bella Militi.

ROC substitution: Vivianna Arnold for Zoe Conomikes.
Penalty corner by UNIONFH Maddie Greco [51:49].

Shot by UNIONFH Reese Fendelet, SAVE Kara Houston.
ROC substitution: Zoe Conomikes for Anya Arseneau.
UNIONFH substitution: Megan Dorsey for Grace Goddard.
Shot by ROC Kayla Ballas, SAVE Marion Stuntz.

Penalty corner by ROC Mara Heppard [58:17].

UNIONFH substitution: Grace Goddard for Amy Vytopilova.
End of period [60:00].



